2024-2025 
EĞİTİM ve ÖĞRETİM YILI
ŞEHİT MUHAMMED SAİD ÇELİK İLKOKULU
ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ

	
DERSLER
	DERS

	
	BAŞLANGIÇ
	BİTİŞ

	1.DERS
	08.30
	09.10

	TENEFÜS
	09.10
	09.30

	2. DERS
	09.30
	10.10

	TENEFÜS
	10.10
	10.25

	3. DERS
	10.25
	11.05

	TENEFÜS
	11.05
	11.20

	4. DERS
	11.20
	12.00

	
	ÖĞLEN
	ARASI

	5. DERS
	12.30
	13.10

	TENEFÜS
	13.10
	13.25

	6. DERS
	13.25
	14.05


· 10/02/2025  tarihinden itibaren geçerlidir.
Uygundur.
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Osman SALİHOĞLU
Okul Müdürü
